TVM 3445 Full-Motion TV Wall
Mount (black)

Key Benefits

¢  Onefinger™ Movement - Effortlessly rotate your TV into
any position

o Keep your TV always level (horizontally and vertically)

¢ Cable clipsincluded: Guide your cables from TV to wall

o Easily lock and release with TitAnchor™

e TJurnyour TV up to 180° thanks to long arms of 58 cm

Stylish and safe: full-motion TV wall mount for TVs from 32
to 65 inches

Would you like to enjoy your TV optimally from anywhere in
the room? And are you therefore looking for a stylish but sturdy
TV wall mount so that your TV is secure? This COMFORT Full-
Motion+ TV wall mount is perfed for you. You can turn the wall
mount up to 180° and filt it up to 20°. The wall mount is suitable
for TVs from 32 1o 65 inches and weighing up to 25 kg.

MIN 59/2.3
MAX 580/22.8

270/10.6

mm/inch
VESA mounting holes
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Tun

Number of pivot points

Tilt

Cable management

Spirit level included

Height

Width

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

TOV certified

Guarantee

% 2 D &
%, Y6 Approt®
< e

Y Access

32

65

100mm x 100mm
400mm x 400mm
100

400

100

400

Universal

430

460

25

55.12

Full motion (up to 180°)
3

Tilt up to 20°
Cable clips

Yes

430

460

3834450
8712285347788
Black

EPD TUV

Yes

10 years

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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